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INVENTORY

Series
CLASS PHOTOGRAPHS
SUBGROUPS

W.U. Medicine School. Continuing Medical
Education Division

W.U. Medicine School. Medical Education
Research Office

W.U. Medicine School. Medicine Department

W.U. Medicine School. Robert Wood Johnson
Clinical Scholars Program

W.U. Medicine School. Surgery Department

Folders Dates

2

1950-1975

1968-1969

1976

1973

1977-1978

1952-1964



