

University of Washington, School of Medicine records

Inventory

Accession No: 90-197

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the University of Washington, School of Medicine Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00370/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W.U. MEDICINE SCHOOL Accession No. 90-197

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	CLASS PHOTOGRAPHS	2	1950-1975
	<u>SUBGROUPS</u>		
	W.U. Medicine School. Continuing Medical Education Division		1968-1969
	W.U. Medicine School. Medical Education Research Office		1976
	W.U. Medicine School. Medicine Department		1973
	W.U. Medicine School. Robert Wood Johnson Clinical Scholars Program		1977-1978
	W.U. Medicine School. Surgery Department		1952-1964